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NFC Conference


NORTH Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS


Open2 11 2 0 0.846 7-0 11-2 2539.05 2010.75 3222.80


Waukesha Chimps 7 6 0 0.538 5-3 7-6 1983.05 1887.35 2683.85


Milwaukee Maulers 6 7 0 0.462 4-3 6-7 1859.75 1986.65 2495.05


Union United 5 8 0 0.385 2-6 5-8 1872.85 2050.60 2332.00


Lexington Legend 1 12 0 0.077 1-7 1-12 1847.55 2188.80 2391.65


SOUTH Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS


Tennessee Hilltoppers 10 3 0 0.769 4-3 10-3 2064.05 1877.55 2703.70


Montello Swamp Donkey's 9 4 0 0.692 6-2 9-4 2080.15 1866.60 2648.80


N*Riverdawgs D3 8 5 0 0.615 4-3 8-5 2141.20 1995.80 2769.30


Clermont Crushers 5 8 0 0.385 3-5 5-8 2001.10 2294.95 2585.90


Stanford Tarheels 3 10 0 0.231 2-6 3-10 1968.10 2197.80 2434.20


Total Points
Open2 3222.80


N*Riverdawgs D3 2769.30


Tennessee Hilltoppers 2703.70


Waukesha Chimps 2683.85


Montello Swamp Donkey's 2648.80


Clermont Crushers 2585.90


Milwaukee Maulers 2495.05


Stanford Tarheels 2434.20


Lexington Legend 2391.65


Union United 2332.00
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AFC Conference


EAST Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS


Ashland Lions 8 5 0 0.615 5-3 8-5 1967.75 1988.65 2581.55


Orlando Renegades 6 7 0 0.462 5-3 6-7 1863.30 1959.45 2352.00


Pikeville Cyclops 6 7 0 0.462 3-5 6-7 1804.25 2022.55 2282.25


St.Cloud Steelers 6 7 0 0.462 5-3 6-7 2020.30 1909.05 2649.60


Lexington GSDs 2 11 0 0.154 2-6 2-11 1837.10 2138.40 2379.35


WEST Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS


Warsaw Warriors 10 3 0 0.769 8-0 10-3 2385.80 2089.85 3154.30


Bay Park Bombers 9 4 0 0.692 4-4 9-4 2196.50 2015.65 2728.80


San Diego Phenoms 8 5 0 0.615 3-5 8-5 2276.45 2031.65 3022.75


Winnebago Muskrats 6 7 0 0.462 4-4 6-7 1973.70 2126.90 2559.90


Great Falls Grizzlies 4 9 0 0.308 1-7 4-9 2126.55 2169.55 2641.35


Total Points
Warsaw Warriors 3154.30


San Diego Phenoms 3022.75


Bay Park Bombers 2728.80


St.Cloud Steelers 2649.60


Great Falls Grizzlies 2641.35


Ashland Lions 2581.55


Winnebago Muskrats 2559.90


Lexington GSDs 2379.35


Orlando Renegades 2352.00


Pikeville Cyclops 2282.25
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